
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100
583 577 571 565 557 549 541 531 521 511 499 484 465 445 420 394 362 312 251 179 69
190 196 201 207 213 220 227 235 243 251 259 267 275 278 280 279 269 243 204 145 62
0.41 0.42 0.42 0.45 0.45 0.46 0.48 0.49 0.51 0.53 0.54 0.56 0.58 0.60 0.63 0.66 0.69 0.72 0.74 0.72 0.64

Disclaimer: These Graph Datas are Typical unless noted otherwise.
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25 50 75 100 125
75.4 84.5 86.9 87.5 87.0
29 47 59 68 73
67 74 86 98 115
100 99 98 98 97

Disclaimer: These Graph Datas are Typical unless noted otherwise.

h[%]

ELP32P3G

cosf[%]
I/In[%]

n/ns[%]

P/Pn[%]

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

25 50 75 100 125
P/Pn[%]


cos
I/In[%]
n/ns[%]

E|ine Nema Premium Efficient Curves 9/04/14


